
SR 

NO BUS STOP AM P.M TWO WAY ONE WAY

1 KOTTARATHIL KADAVU 7.30 4.43 1000 900

2 VAZHAKALA PALLI 8.28 4.5 1050 925

3 PUTHNAGADI 8.20 4.55 1200 1000

4

THRIKKOTHAMANGALAM SNDP / 

KOCHALAMOODU SNDP 8.20 4.55 1200 1000

5

KOCHALAMOODU / 

THRIKKOTHAMANGALAM KULANGARA 8.25 4.4 1250 1025

6 THRIKOTHAMANGALAM H.S SCHOOL 8.12 4.42 1280 1040

7 THRIKKOTHAMANGALAM  ST. SIMON’S CHURCH 8.10 4.40 1100 950

8 THRIKKOTHAMANGALAM ST MARY'S SHRINE 8.10 4.40 1100 950

9 THRIKKOTHAMANGALAM RATION KADA 8.05 4.3 1100 950

10 THEVARUCHIRAKULAM 8.05 4.3 1100 950

11 THRIKKOTHAMANGALAM  DEYARA PALLY 8.12 4.30 1100 950

12

PERUVELIPAALAM / 

PERUVELIPAALAM KOTHAGIRI PADY 8.35 5.15 1050 925

13 S C KAVALA 8.35 3.35 950 875

14 VETTATHUKAVALA 8.35 3.36 1060 930

15 VETTICKAD SCHOOL / ERICAD SCHOOL 8.36 3.37 1000 900

16 THACHUKUNNU PUMP HOUSE 8.37 3.38 1000 900

17 THACHUKUNNU 8.38 3.39 1000 900

18 THACHUKUNNU THECKEL PADI 8.39 3.40 1000 900

19 THACHUKUNNU VISWAKARMA 8.40 3.41 1000 900

20 MADATHIPADI 8.41 3.42 900 850

RATE

DON BOSCO SCHOOLS, PUTHUPPALLY

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2023- 2024

TIME

BUS NO. 10


